
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 19 August 2021

M M1/2/3 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARDAWAY HARADA Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 15/08/2021, R6, M 3M 1M 2P M2/1/2R. Marsden 488910 35/0311

 2 TONNES OF ZIP Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 15/08/2021, R6, M 2M 5P 2M M2/2/1A. Bell 491440 11/0184

 3 MOUNT OXLEY Weighted points score DAP, 22/07/2021, R10, P 7P 1M 7P M2/1/2C. Micallef 469203 11/0121

 4 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score RIC, 15/08/2021, R6, M 7M 4M 1M M3/1B. Harmey 490085 11/0158

 5 MOUNT FRANKLIN Weighted points score DAP, 22/07/2021, R11, P 6P 4M 6M M3/1C. Micallef 469208 24/0153

 6 IRINKA MASON Weighted points score DAP, 01/07/2021, R4, M 6M 7M 4M M3/1A. Bell 485678 14/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 19 August 2021

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD ODDS TIGER 1 Weighted points score DAP, 12/08/2021, R7, C 4C 1P 6P 4/1/2A. Bell 531157 11/6216

 2 JERRA LEE Weighted points score RIC, 15/08/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 3P 4/1/1D. Smart 497760 5/4186

 3 KALANY BALE Last start placegetter RIC, 15/08/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1S. Rhodes 528165 8/7238

 4 COCO BOOMER Last start placegetter DAP, 05/08/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3E. Kitchen 529673 2/1219

 5 SONATA Last start placegetter NOW, 23/05/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 7P 5/2C. Gatt 528242 3/2150

 6 TOMORROW Weighted points score NOW, 26/07/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 3P 5/2M. Forner 538098 3/2183

 7 VIANNA BALE Weighted points score BAL, 07/07/2021, R3 8P 5P 1P 5/3S. Rhodes 537211 2/1135

 8 KINKADE Weighted points score DAP, 05/08/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3J. Grech 526612 2/1120

 9 BLACK OREO Weighted points score NOW, 04/07/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4G. Bayo 526857 1/0120

 10 SKYWAY Weighted points score RIC, 25/07/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 3P 5/2A. Bell 525002 3/2108

 11 XAMIRA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 05/08/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 4C 5/2S. Rhodes 526887 5/2106

 12 LOFTY LASS Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R8, C 7C 6P 8P 5/3L. Godden 533461 4/1103

 13 FORTY'S SHADOW Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R2, P 8P (FEL)P 7P 5/4C. Bell 529909 1/087

 14 AFTER SIMMO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/08/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/081

 15 VANNA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 05/08/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1S. Rhodes 508276 7/378

 16 ORDELIA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 05/08/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 5P 5/3S. Rhodes 529705 2/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 19 August 2021

P 5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KALANY BALE Last start placegetter RIC, 15/08/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1S. Rhodes 528165 8/7238

 2 COCO BOOMER Last start placegetter DAP, 05/08/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3E. Kitchen 529673 2/1219

 3 SONATA Last start placegetter NOW, 23/05/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 7P 5/2C. Gatt 528242 3/2150

 4 TOMORROW Weighted points score NOW, 26/07/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 3P 5/2M. Forner 538098 3/2183

 5 VIANNA BALE Weighted points score BAL, 07/07/2021, R3 8P 5P 1P 5/3S. Rhodes 537211 2/1135

 6 KINKADE Weighted points score DAP, 05/08/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3J. Grech 526612 2/1120

 7 BLACK OREO Weighted points score NOW, 04/07/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4G. Bayo 526857 1/0120

 8 SKYWAY Weighted points score RIC, 25/07/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 3P 5/2A. Bell 525002 3/2108

 9 XAMIRA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 05/08/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 4C 5/2S. Rhodes 526887 5/2106

 10 LOFTY LASS Weighted points score WPK, 03/07/2021, R8, C 7C 6P 8P 5/3L. Godden 533461 4/1103

 11 FORTY'S SHADOW Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R2, P 8P (FEL)P 7P 5/4C. Bell 529909 1/087

 12 AFTER SIMMO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/08/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/081

 13 VANNA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 05/08/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1S. Rhodes 508276 7/378

 14 ORDELIA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 05/08/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 5P 5/3S. Rhodes 529705 2/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 19 August 2021

P FFA 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARDAWAY RANGER Last start placegetter BUL, 14/08/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 1C 1/2R. Marsden 529645 15/12350

 2 IEISHA BALE Last start City winner DAP, 24/07/2021, R10, C 1C 7C 2P 2/1/2S. Rhodes 528163 9/8306

 3 HOLA ADIOS Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 5P 2/1/1A. Bell 526255 19/17273

 4 GOLDEN BOY Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R4, C 8C 8P 5P 2/1/1A. Bell 527955 8/693

 5 IDEAL DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 08/08/2021, R12, P 4P 3P 1P 3/1/1R. Welsh 499624 11/9297

 6 IAGO BALE Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R2, C 2C 5C 5C 3/1/1S. Rhodes 498793 10/4211

 7 PRINCESS FORTY Weighted points score NOW, 09/08/2021, R4, P 5P 6C 4P 3/1/1M. Forner 536680 8/5185

4 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 16 August 2021 - 09:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 19 August 2021

P MDN 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIGHER PURPOSE Last start placegetter DAP, 05/08/2021, R1, P 2P M/1N. Brown 539011 0/0134

 2 FREESTYLE ZOE First start M/1N. Bayo 526856 0/00

 3 CIRCULAR KEY First start M/1C. Bell 536682 0/00

 4 RENEGADE PAUL First start M/1B. Tame 538828 0/00

 5 LITTLE WEAPON First start M/1G. Eslick 538831 0/00

 6 MINI MOO Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 21/07/2021, R2, P 8P M/1W. Knibbs 528746 0/025

 7 FAWN TIPSY Weighted points score DAP, 05/08/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 4P M/1C. Bell 531423 0/048

 8 RUBIN CORE KEY Weighted points score DAP, 22/07/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 5P M/1C. Bell 536681 0/048

 9 CALL ME ROOSTER Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 5P M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/048

 10 CHARGING TRACY Weighted points score DAP, 12/08/2021, R1, C 8C 6P 6P M/1G. Eslick 533354 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 19 August 2021

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMPRESS PATCH Last start City winner DAP, 12/08/2021, R4, C 1C 1P 3P 4/1/2M. Sultana 533846 7/5302

 2 WICKED FLASH Last start City winner DAP, 12/08/2021, R7, C 1C 7C 2P 4/1/2P. Ray 532464 6/5242

 3 IVY CONNIVING Dropping in grade WPK, 30/06/2021, R7, P 2C 5C 5C 4/1/2S. Sultana 528247 12/7203

 4 CRAZY OLD GOAT Weighted points score BUL, 14/08/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 3C 4/1/1A. Weise 521120 9/5271

 5 GOOD ODDS TIGER 2 Weighted points score DAP, 12/08/2021, R7, C 4C 1P 6P 4/1/1A. Bell 531157 11/4216

 6 PRESTON LEE Weighted points score DAP, 12/08/2021, R3, C 5C 4P 1P 4/1/2A. Bell 527758 13/2192

 7 BOOMIN' ETHICS Weighted points score DAP, 12/08/2021, R7, C 7C 3C 1P 4/1/2P. Mantach 498952 11/8174

 8 GOOD ODDS REBEL Weighted points score DAP, 12/08/2021, R3, C 4C 6C 1P 4/1/2A. Bell 531156 14/7163

 9 HEART LINES Weighted points score DAP, 12/08/2021, R4, C 6C 4C 2C 4/1/2K. Coleman 529694 5/4156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 19 August 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK LLOYD Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3S. Mccaig 535616 2/1174

 2 HUNTER KEEPING Last start placegetter RIC, 13/08/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4A. Bell 531299 5/0156

 3 WICKED FURY Weighted points score DAP, 12/08/2021, R4, C 4C 1P 2P 5/3P. Ray 532470 5/1250

 4 UNDER THE THUMB Weighted points score DAP, 12/08/2021, R4, C 2C 2P 2P 5/4D. Campbell 532803 6/0214

 5 LIGHTNING OWL Weighted points score BUL, 14/08/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1N. Brown 531211 9/3208

 6 SANDAVE DIAMOND Weighted points score DAP, 12/08/2021, R4, C 5C 1P 5P 5/3R. Marsden 532548 5/1183

 7 DON'T SUE ME Weighted points score GOS, 12/08/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 3P 5/3M. Bell 537874 2/1177

 8 UNO KAI 2 Weighted points score BUL, 14/08/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 2C 5/4K. Pedrana 534548 1/0176

 9 SURE SHE IS Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R8, C 4C 7P 1P 5/3D. Campbell 520292 7/1166

 10 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Weighted points score BUL, 14/08/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 3P 5/3M. Keys 501339 6/2165

 11 RODGER BULLET Weighted points score DAP, 12/08/2021, R8, C 6C 4P 2P 5/3A. Langman 521490 5/1155

 12 KNIGHTED SHADOW Weighted points score BUL, 14/08/2021, R2, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4W. Knibbs 534901 2/0150

 13 MEAT PIE HERO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 12/08/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 5Y 5/3K. Barton 496947 5/1149

 14 MOON LINE Weighted points score DAP, 17/06/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1R. King 530508 6/5149

 15 DANCE WITH IZZY Weighted points score BUL, 14/08/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1C. Bell 524973 5/4131

 16 MANIPULATE Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 6C 5/1C. Chappelow 532110 4/3127

 17 LIGHTNING KIWI Weighted points score BUL, 10/08/2021, R9, P 6P 5C 4P 5/2P. Ray 508245 6/2126

 18 EUPHEMISM 2 Weighted points score DAP, 12/08/2021, R9, C 7C 5P 7P 5/4S. Evans 532604 1/0112

 19 NERO BALE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/08/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 6P 5/3C. Gatt 508625 2/1111

 20 ZEN MISTRESS Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4M. Hughes 500298 8/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 19 August 2021

P MDN 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GLITTERING VIVID Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 05/08/2021, R2, P

DAP, 29/07/2021, R2, P

6C 2P 2P M/1C. Chappelow 536116 0/0118

 2 SOMBRERO First start M/1N. Brown 544941 0/00

 3 SHE'S DEBACLE Weighted points score GBN, 13/08/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 5P M/1L. Warren 501081 0/060

 4 WILD HUX Weighted points score NOW, 02/08/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 6P M/1G. Bayo 533456 0/052

 5 SOOK LA Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 7P M/1W. Knibbs 535377 0/048

 6 MIDNIGHT STELLA Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 8P M/1A. Bell 539941 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 19 August 2021

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIMELY FASHION 3 Last start placegetter GOS, 10/08/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 3P 5/3M. Eberand 534705 3/1192

 2 ALL NOSE Last start City winner DAP, 12/08/2021, R9, C 1C 4P 4P 5/4T. Rees 532439 4/1199

 3 FOUR FIVE Weighted points score BUL, 14/08/2021, R7, P 4P 2C 6C 5/4A. Proctor 528625 7/0213

 4 FUN DAY FRIDAY Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 2C 5/4A. Proctor 528621 5/0189

 5 UNO KAI 1 Weighted points score BUL, 14/08/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 2C 5/4K. Pedrana 534548 1/0176

 6 ANGEL GLOW Weighted points score DAP, 24/07/2021, R8, C 4C 4P 8P 5/4J. Carruthers 529622 7/0173

 7 TOPPER PHOENIX Weighted points score BUL, 10/08/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 3C 5/3F. Harris 492357 6/1159

 8 ALL ABOUT MIA Weighted points score BUL, 14/08/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 6C 5/4N. Brown 526174 4/0153

 9 MEAT PIE HERO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 12/08/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 5Y 5/3K. Barton 496947 5/1149

 10 RILEY'S MARIAH Weighted points score BUL, 14/08/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4A. Godden 508886 5/0140

 11 CROWN THE ZIPPER Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4P. Cini 531375 6/0139

 12 LILY WILDFLOWER Weighted points score NOW, 02/08/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4G. Bayo 533458 1/0126

 13 EUPHEMISM 1 Weighted points score DAP, 12/08/2021, R9, C 7C 5P 7P 5/4S. Evans 532604 1/0112

 14 NERO BALE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/08/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4C. Gatt 508625 2/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 19 August 2021

P 1 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY JET POWER Weighted points score DAP, 12/08/2021, R5, C 5C 1P 1P 1/2M. Eberand 522962 26/18416

 2 ON THE ROCKS Weighted points score DAP, 12/08/2021, R5, C 3C 1P 3C 1/2D. Campbell 533706 18/7384
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 19 August 2021

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ICE CREAM STORY Weighted points score DAP, 12/08/2021, R10, C 2C 2C 7C 4/1/2D. Smith 532514 11/0420
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